
Robert	
  Cameron	
  Law	
  Cycling	
  Series	
  Omnium

Men	
  -­‐	
  Cat	
  1,	
  2
Place Rider	
  Name Club/Affiliation Points
1 Rob	
  Britton Team	
  H&R	
  Block 70
2 Adam	
  De	
  Vos Trek	
  Red	
  Truck 59
3 Greg	
  Christian Garneau	
  Evolution 57
4 Garrett	
  McLeod Team	
  H&R	
  Block 48
5 Noah	
  Bloom Garneau	
  Evolution 47
6 Kris	
  Dahl Team	
  H&R	
  Block 42
7 Craig	
  Richey Team	
  Raleigh 35
8 Justin	
  Kerr Team	
  H&R	
  Block 30
9 Jesse	
  	
  Reams Hagen	
  Berman 29
10 Cody	
  Canning Trek	
  Red	
  Truck 26
11 Alex	
  Cataford Glotman	
  Simpson 24
12 Curtis	
  	
  Dearden Russ	
  Hay's/Accent	
  Inns 20

Junior	
  Men
Place Last	
  Name Club/Affiliation Points
1 Trevor	
  Pearson Coastal	
  Race	
  Club 36

Women	
  -­‐	
  Cat	
  1,	
  2,	
  3
Place Rider	
  Name Club/Affiliation Points
1 Jenny	
  Lehmann Trek	
  Red	
  Truck 75
2 Megan	
  Rathwell Russ	
  Hay's/Accent	
  Inns 66
3 Kristine	
  Brynjolfson Trek	
  Red	
  Truck 63
4 Shoshauna	
  Laxson Trek	
  Red	
  Truck 55
5 Erin	
  Redl Glotman	
  Simpson 51
6 Morgan	
  Cabot Glotman	
  Simpson 41
7 Janna	
  Gillick Mid	
  Island	
  Velo	
  Association 39
8 Jennifer	
  McMahon Glotman	
  Simpson 31

Junior	
  Women
Place Last	
  Name Club/Affiliation Points
1 Alexandra	
  Grant Triple	
  Shot 39

Points	
  AllocaOon:	
  
Specialized/Russ	
  Hay’s	
  Dallas	
  Road	
  TimeTrial:	
  	
  	
  10,	
  8,	
  7,	
  6,	
  5,	
  4,	
  3,	
  2,	
  1,	
  1.	
  	
  
Accent	
  Inns	
  BC	
  Road	
  Champs:	
  	
  	
  	
  20,	
  18,	
  16,	
  14,	
  12,	
  10,	
  8,	
  7,	
  6,	
  5,	
  4,	
  3,	
  2,	
  1,	
  1.	
  	
  
Condo	
  Group	
  BasWon	
  Square	
  Grand	
  Prix:	
  	
  	
  	
  20,	
  18,	
  16,	
  14,	
  12,	
  10,	
  8,	
  7,	
  6,	
  5,	
  4,	
  3,	
  2,	
  1,	
  1.	
  	
  
+	
  Everyone	
  will	
  receive	
  an	
  addiWonal	
  10	
  points	
  for	
  finishing	
  each	
  stage.	
  	
  

*Points	
  	
  are	
  awarded	
  to	
  racers	
  who	
  
have	
  registered	
  and	
  started	
  in	
  all	
  3	
  
events	
  


